
 
 

 
Opening of Schools 
IMPORTANT DATES IN 2004-2005 SCHOOL YEAR 
 
June 30, 2004 

 
 The following are important dates during the 2004-2005 school year: 

  

 HOLIDAYS 
 Monday, Sept. 6 - Labor Day 

 Thursday, Nov. 11 - Veterans Day 

 Thursday, Nov. 25 - Thanksgiving Day 
 Monday, Jan. 17 - Observance of Dr. Martin Luther King's birthday 

 Monday, Feb. 21 - All Presidents Day 
 Monday, May 30 - Observance of Memorial Day 

    

 TEACHER PLANNING DAYS 
 Thursday, Aug. 12, 2004 

 Friday, Aug. 13, 2004 
 Thursday, Sept. 16, 2004 

 Friday, Oct. 15, 2004 

 Friday, Jan. 14, 2005 
 Friday, Feb. 18, 2005  

 Friday, March 18, 2005 
 (MORE) 



  

Important dates/add one 
 

 
 

 

Friday, April 22 
Thursday, June 2 

 Friday, June 3 
 

 RECESS DAYS 

 Friday, Nov. 26 - Thanksgiving Recess 
 Monday, Dec. 20 through Friday, Dec. 31 - Winter Recess 

 Monday, March 21 through Friday, March 25 - Spring Recess 

  
 REPORT CARDS ISSUED* 

 Oct. 25, 2004 
 Jan. 24, 2005 

 April 4, 2005 

 June 13, 2005 
 

 *Report cards will be issued on or after these dates. (Several schools may issue report cards 
earlier.) 
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